

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Multifunction shower head		2837500
1	Bottom Cover	1	5105880
2	Top cover	1	5105890
3	Holder	1	5105560
4	WaterFall	1	5105540
5	Cover	1	5105530
6	Power supply 100-240V, 5.0V-2.40A, 12W	1	2837980
7	Escutcheon	1	5105550
8	Power cable 110V	1	5116860
9	Extension cable 5m	1	5116820
10	LED Controller Escutcheon	1	5105960
11	Gasket shower head	1	5105840
12	Body LED	1	2837910
13	Hose M12x1,5-G1/2-450	1	5105620
14	Box	1	5100900
15	Hose M12x1,5-G1/2-300	1	5105630
16	Cover LED	1	2837920
17	Adapter cable	1	5116850
18	Ring	1	5105920
19	LED controller	1	5116890
20	Extension cable 2m	1	5116830
21	Escutcheon Holder	1	5105990
22	Lens LED	1	2837970
23	Plate with cable LED	1	2837960
24	ExpansionBolt+Screw5x50	4	5105840
25	Flat Gasket	1	2837815
26	Glass	1	5105930
27	Ring gasket 58x44x12	1	2837805
28	Screw M4x25	2	5105980
29	Plate	1	2837950
30	Nut	1	5116460
31	Screw M4x8 ISO-7045, DIN 7985A	4	5105590
32	Screw 4x35	2	9903284
33	Flow Regulator PWC1/2"-2.0gpm	1	2837945
34	Flow Regulator PWC1/2"-2.5GPM	1	2267555
35	Cable fitting	1	5117975
36	Expansion bolt 6x30	2	9903285
37	Screw M3x8 PN-82215, DIN84A	2	9903008
38	Screw M6x5 PN-EN ISO 4026	2	5105580
39	Screw M4x6 ISO-7045	4	9903208
40	Screw M4x10 ISO 7046	16	5105600
41	Silicone nozzle	134	5100950
42	Screw M4x8 ISO-4027	1	5117980
43	O-ring 15x1,8	1	5116430
44	OR 46x2,6	1	5105940
45	OR 30x1.8	2	9917307
46	O-ring 4,47x1,78	1	9916015